
The Fourth Sunday of Easter, April 22, 2018 
April is dedicated to the Holy Spirit and the Holy Eucharist 

 

 
Holy Mass and Devotions Schedule  
 
The Fourth Sunday of Easter, April 22, 2018 
 

Monday, April 23, 2018: St. George & St. 
Adalbert 
 
Holy Mass: 9:00 AM 
 
Tuesday, April 24, 2018: St. Fidelis of 
Sigmaringen 
 
Holy Mass: 9:00 AM 
 
Wednesday, April 25, 2018: St Mark, Evangelist 
 
Holy Mass: 9:00 AM  
 
Thursday, April 26, 2018 
 
Holy Mass: 9:00 AM 
 
Friday, April 27, 2018 
 
Holy Mass: 9:00 AM 
 
Saturday, April 28, 2018: St. Peter Chanel 
St. Louis Grignion 
 
Holy Mass: 8:00 AM 
Sacrament of Penance: 9:00 – 10:00 AM 
 
Vigil Mass: The Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 
St. Thérèse in Halfway: 2:00 PM 
St. Francis de Sales Cathedral: 6:00 PM 
 
Sunday, April 28:  The Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 
Holy Mass at the Cathedral: 9:30 AM  
Holy Mass at North Powder: 11:30 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Holy Mass Intentions This Week 
 
Monday, Apr. 23: repose of soul of Gerard Lafreniere 
requested by Carol Lafreniere. 
Tuesday, Apr. 24: repose of James Kenney requested 
by Carol Lafreniere. 
Wednesday, Apr. 25: repose of Dorene Kennedy 
requested by Carol Lafreniere. 
Thursday, Apr. 26: for the intention of Debra Kenney 
requested by Carol Lafreniere. 
Friday, Apr. 27:  repose of the soul for Rev. Robert 
O’Neill requested by Michelle Curtis 
Saturday, Apr. 28:  

 

Ministry Schedule: Sunday, April 29, 2018 
 
Acolyte: JR Vela 
Altar Servers: Marissa Fuzi, Sean Fuzi 
Lector: Sandy Fontana 
Extra-ordinary Ministers of Holy Communion: 
Cathy Berka, Joan Rasmussen, Bekki Hurley, Sony 
Vela 
Music: St. Francis Folk Group 
Head Usher: Francis Mohr 
Announcer: Tay Mohr 
 

 Vigil Mass  
 
Lector: Patti Burrows 
Altar Servers: Reno Hammond, Vina Pintok 
Extra-ordinary Ministers of Holy Communion: 
Roger Coles, Dawn Coles, Steve Bachman 
Head Usher: Dave Lindley 
 

Readings for Holy Mass This Week 
 
Apr. 23: Acts of the Apostles 11:1-18  John 10:1-10                             
Apr. 24: Acts of the Apostles 11:19-26 John 10:22-30 
Apr. 25: 1 Peter 5:5b-14  Mark 16:15-20 
Apr. 26: Acts of the Apostles 13:13-25  John 13:16-20                                            
Apr. 27: Acts of the Apostles 13:26-33 John 14:1-6 
Apr. 28: Acts of the Apostles 13:44-52 John 14:7-14  

 

Collections: Sunday, April 15, 2018 
Cathedral:  Offertory: $ 2,407 SOC: $ 465 
                    PAC: $ 45           Food Bank: $ 45                    
People in Need: $ 100 Roof Fund: $385 
                     
St. Thérèse: Offertory: $ 227    SOC: $  
                      PAC: $               Food Bank: $ 
     People in Need: $ 


